
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice fm approval fs cx€dit to supplier

Date
3o -e - 2-l Prepared by:

POA O no. -1A,Q,QL PO / WO Date. zl- -4-71
Supplier Nare SgIP POA O amount L6tL /-
Fitu/Company

mo+l rr-A*v \ urx,* v a tl { ilt Project
Rb-d-lz rLC4le^t,

Sl. No. Bilt No. Bill Date Bill amount

I l+837 23-6- 2t 26t2/ -
2

4

Amourt A - Bills toal@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 2-Ctr E
Sl. No. DC No

l r2-i6

DC. Date MRN No, DC matches MRN

I L3-6- >l 1so15 e.-Ifes o No

2. D Yes o No

3 oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation cbarges

Amount C -Other Debits :

ADoutrt D (D-A+B-C) - Amount to be crcdited to the supplier: l6t>
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: z6t>/
Amouut F - Diffcrence (A - E): CST- I E%

Qoa@ rectivcd as psr PO /WO n-Y6-o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference berween PO / Bill acceptable? ovee-ailrG1-i66dE6i)

Excess / short material received tr Afp?u?sd=-fillhiD acc€ptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O gles-o No - wait for balance matsrisl o No (erylained below)

Advarce paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. t--7- n No

Payment - due date Dr-o+ - 2-l

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
A

Purchase
Manager

Pro61lrement

Manager "

MD Accounts -
recoiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sigp:

Date
o

Notes: I . In case smormf to be credited to supplier and the bills toal does not match pr€pse IV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets ifquantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space providcd with'sec
attachment'. 3. Pwchase Officer can approve PoVWos rpto Rs. 10,0001, Purchasc Manager or hocurement Manago 10 applove

alt bills fiom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Offtce copy of POA O, DCs End bills to thir advice. 5. In Amount ,t exclude

transporg Hamali charges, etc and instead ilchde h Amotrnt B. 6. To bc ryproved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

I 0,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above I ,00,000/-

(

3

Remarks:



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
*5-4-18713 & 4,Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@,rnodiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transponer - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFSZ044CLZ7
Customer Detsils

' ?ti6pn*
t7832

Inroice Data- 23-06,:01IModi RcalS Ccnomc Vallg' l.LP

Sy no. 3l & 32, muharipally, Genome Valle.v, Hyderabad

GSTIN: 36ABFFM3O63PIZU
Req Date

Loc Req No 9.18?4

4080 - Consumables - Bomba) Brooms - Olher - Nos 9603 5 l0 50.00 0 0.00

17.2n

l5

IGST CCST SGST

150.96 150 9(,

Total Taxabl€ Amount 2,310.00 301.92

Total lni'oice Amount 2,6n.92

Invoicc No.

PO No. '17882

PO Date. 2t-06-202t

Req ID 6677 5

t7 -06-202t

Tax% T&\ AmtGrossDescription of Goods HSN/SAC Qt] Ratc

I 4040 - Consumables - Mopping Cloth - NA - nos 6307 70 I6.80 16.80

2 4041 - Consumables - Mopping stick - NA - nos 9603 l8 69 l2

4014 - Consumables - Colin - 500m1 - nos 3402 352.00s8.oq llt 63.36

) 0.00

Bombal jadu

4039 - Consumables - Lisol Cleaning Liquid - NA - 3808 -l 344.0086.0q l8 6t.92

li 4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos 3405 'l 45 00

9 4035 - Consunables - Harpic - Cleaner - 500n1 - nos 3808 76.04 228.00 l8 41.04

I
t2

ll

l4

Rupees : Two Thousand Sax Hundred Eleven and Paise Ninty Two only

Ior Summit Sales

Subject to Hydcrabad Juridiction

:'
cl9{l
2\ lr

\.,.

I l

-.1

3 r28.od 384.00 |

336.00 I 5 
I l

l 4

+

68.q 340!o-f oT

--.1

-

+

18 
l

l80oo f ltf 3t4o ]'1
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Purchase Order
F?e{s) I or 2 2l -05-2021 4:l l:19 PM

From Company : Modi Realty cenome Valley LLP
5-4-14713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.c.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

ilililllllillllil
778E2

79.06.27 l1 r 30:41

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1A7 /3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618214433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

14040 - Consumables - Mopping Cloth - NA - nos

SupplyType

GST Amount

20.00 16.80 0.00 5.00 352.80

3.00 128.00 0.00 18.00 453.12

4.00 88.00 0.00 18.00 415.35

5.00 68.00 0.00 0.00

5.00 0.00 0.00

4.00 0.00 18.00

4.00 24.OO 0.00 18.00 113.28

4.00 45.00 0.00 212.40

3.00 76.00 0.00 269.04

Total Order Value . . .

I

4041 - Consumables - Mopping stick - NA - nos

4014 - Consumables - Colin - 500m1 - nos

4003 - Consumables - Bombay Broom - Big - nos

4080 - Consumables - Bombay Brooms - Other - Nos

Eonbay jadu

4039 - Consumables - Lisol Cleaning Liquid - NA - ltrs

3

4

5

7

B

9

2

6

00

00

0

50

34

405.92

4059 - Consumables - Surf Detergent Po',vder - NA - kgs

4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos

4035 - Consumables - Harpic - Cleaner - 500m1 - nos

Ru : Two Thousand Six Hundred Eleven and Paise NintV Two Onlv

Terms and conditions:-

Speclflcation , As per details given in th6 quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production ot bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Dolivery Dala Next working Oay.

Dolivory Location Bloomdale Residencl al Genome Valley

Murharipalli,servey no-31 & 32

Phone. Madhu Site Engineer - 950221 1499

Ponality For Delay Nil

Transportauon Transporl cost shall be bome by us.

Warranty Nil

Advanco Pald Nil

Authorised Signatory

0018

18.00

A(cepted th€ above Terms And Conditlons

For Summitszhs LLP

94424

21-06-202t

Quote No n ill

Quote Date 21-06-202t

Supply

RateQtY Diso/o

2,611.92

t{ l)o tt.

l

l

Doc No 77482

Doc Date
.L

l

1o.oo

86.00



P.re(s) 2 of 2

Other Terms

Completlon Date

Measurmgnt

Security

Remarks

Authorlsed SI9natory

Accept€d the above Terms And Condltlons

For Summlt t/cs LLP

Purchase Order
2l -05-202 I 4: I I :l I PM Origt..t / Offlce Copy / psr<hase Dtv.Cor,y

We reserve the right to reied items oot conforming to quality and specifications.Above order for BRGV Site oftce use
purpose.
NA

NA

Nit

oal



D tion Form

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward numher and date in last 2 columns.

I 1
g8v

MRGV Datcl 1'7.06.202tcomlany Narne

Site & Phase BRGV Time: l0:l0AM

Req.No 94824Supplier

Material required befbre date: t9.06.2021 ID No. 6s aa{
Size Quantity Units lnward No I)alctr*o Description

I Mofping cloths 20 No's

Mopping sticks 03 No's

3 Colin 0,1 No's

4 Bombay Broom 05 No's

No's5 Bombav Jadu 05

No's6 Lyzol 04

04 No's,7 SurfExcel

0.1 No's \8 Vim Bar

03 No's v>-q Harpic
(\

l0
Remarks: Towards BRGV site Office Purpose I

Prepared By Pushpalatha Approved by
j\

T.N4adhu

17.06.2021 Sign. & Date t7 .06.2021Sign.& Date



Purchase Order
Pegec) I Of 2 2l -06-2021 4:l lil9 PM Orlqinal / Ofii(. Copr / Pur.h.r. Ot.Copy

From Company : Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-f87 /3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
c S T No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

---r:--------i-
]Supplier Details

Doc 2t-06-2021

Doc No 77882

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 96t8244433

Date

Quote No nill

Quote Date 2L-06-2021

SupplyType Su pply
-t

1

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

4040 - Consumables - Mopping Cloth - NA - nos

4041 - Consumables - Mopping stick - NA - nos

3 4014 - Consumables - Colin - 500m1 - nos

4003 - Consumables - Bombay Broom - Big - nos

4080 - Consumables - Bombay Brooms - Other - Nos

Bonbay jadu

4039 - Consumables - Lisol Cleaning Liquid - NA - ltrs

4059 - Consumables - Surf Detergent Powder - NA - kgs

Rate Diso/o GST Amount

20.00 16.80 0.00 5.00 352.80

128.00 0.00 18.00

18.00

0.00

18.00 40

0.00 18.00

18.00 212

3.00 18.00 26

Total Order value . . . 2,6L1.92

Qty

00

00

3

4

5.00

2

36

13

5

45

1400

00

88

68

00

00

00

0

0

0

4

5

1

I

9

00

00

00

5

4

4

10.00

0086

24.O0

45.004.00

76.00

000

340.00

0050

6 0.00

0.00

0.00

4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos

113.28

.40

4035 - Consumables - Harpic - Cleaner - 500m1 - nos

R : T!,{o Thousand Six Hundred Eleven and Paise Ninty Two Only.

9.04

I_

Terms and Conditions :-

Spociflcatlon, As per details given in the quotation.

Paymsnt Te]ms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Delivery Date Next Working Day.

D€llvely Location Bloomdale Residency at Genome Valley

Murharipalli,servey nG31 & 32

Phone. Madhu Site Engineer - 95022'11499

Penallty For Oolay Nil

Transporlation Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Warranty Nil

Advanco Paid Nil

Fot Hodl R.,l,, Gcnomc Y.ttcy LLP Acceoted tlte abov€ Terms And Conditlons

Fot Surn tlt S.tcs LLPIAuthorised Slgna

ol ,d.)

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-La7l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

94424
L

I

1



P{g.(s) 2 Of 2

Oth6r Terms

Completion Date

Measurmcnt

Security

Remarks

Purchase Order
2l-06-2021 4:ll:lgPM Onglnrl/ Om.. Copy / Purdrs. Olv.Copy

We reseNe the right to rejeci items not conforming to qualrty and specifications.Above oder for BRGV Sile oflice use
purpose.
NA

Nil

Accepted the above Terms And Condiuons

For Su,,,rnlt S.lc. LLp

oate: I t

For ,todl Rarat eT,oma V. .t LLp

or*0r.., S,rn",orf,_ f,

N.me: ll, -l"gltat1_-------------_-



DELIVERY CH A I,I,A N

Summit Sales LLP
#5-l-lE7/3 & 4,ll Floor. Sohom Mansion, M.G.Rood, Sccundcrabad ' 500003

Ernait plrEirlEf(}n@'ttpcdica.com
&rf?liri / Custtrtl(l / 1rlnq rtcr , C-op_y GSTIN/LINI: 36 ACQFS20UCI Z7

Customcr D.t!ils
Nlodi Rcdf GcnorDc Vallel Ll.P
Sr no. 3l & 32, murhripatlv. Geoonrc Vallcy, Hyderabrd

GSTIN ; 35ABFFM3063PlZU

Dcscription of Goods

4003 - Ccasumablcs - Boobcy Broom - Big - Ds

,$65 - Coosuolbl* - Vio br - NA - os
.()35 - Cosmables - Harpic - Clcaocr. 500o1 - oos

I o{ | : zrlrtttzl
t 5266

234G202t
77882

2t-06-2021

66?75

t7-06-202t

821

for Summit Srler

5

4

3

iii wAr{l:
Subjcct to Hy&rabad Jurisdiction lnward l':..,

0t R

&81

DC No.

DC Datc

PO No.

PO Darc

Rcq tD

Rcq Date

f,oc Rcq No

ary-HSN/SAC

2063074040 - CoisdibL< - Mopping Clorh - NA - oo
J96034041 - Corsunabl€s - Mopping stict - NA - noo

4u024014 - Coosumablcs - Colin - 500u1- noc

9603

9603 5

3808 4

4080 - Coo*nablcs - B@bsy BrooEs . Othc{ - Nos

4039 - Csn6'luhreq - l isl Cllrdlg I i.E'id - NA - lhs

4059 - Coosumables . Snrf DetcrS€ot Poqrdar - NA - kgs 3402 4

3808

I

I

I

I

I

I

2

2

2

2

3

t)r:
trr'a9

Sign:Rccclved IJY:

MRN i{ol

EALTV GEttOME VAI,

-- 

-t

I


